LN
g&”

Member of Council:

For the month of

Barbara Dobreen

October

2024

Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
Date Type Description Mileage Hourly |Meals, Hotel l'pea'rYaAdg'
Full day Half Day i Parkilgg, etc: expenses Full day Half Day
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings Claimed
October 2, 2024 Council Meeting Regular Council Meeting 35.4 1
October 16, 2024 Council Meeting Reqular Council Meeting 35.4 1
October 23, 2024 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment virtual 1
October 23, 2024 Public Planning Public Planning virtual 1
Other
October 1, 2024 Other Gateway on Learning Webinar - Rural Health Virtual
October 2, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Executive Committee Virtual
October 8, 2024 Other Forest Festival - Alan Park
October 9, 2024 Other Saugeen Mobility Accessible Regional Transit - Town Hall virtual
YMCA Settlement Services - Stories of Immigration:
October 9, 2024 Other Showcasing Cultural Diversity - Kimberley Hall
October 17, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Board Meeting virtual
South Grey Chamber of Commerce - Business Awards at
October 17, 2024 Other Walter's Falls
October 18, 2024 Other Grey Federation of AG AGM - Dundalk Legion
October 19-20, 2024 Other AMO Health Democracy Forum - Toronto
October 22, 2024 Other BWDSB Public Meeting re School reassignment - GHSS in person
October 26, 2024 Other Downtown Dundalk Trick or Treat - Community event
Afro Caribbean Youth Awards - Kincardine
October 26, 2024 Other Local youths Adriana Owusu-Ansah and Shekinnah Woodley
October 29-30, 2024 Training SEGCHC Mental Health Training
70.8 2 1 - - 1
$ 0.700 | $ 214.86 | $ 128.92 | $ 37.60 $ 150.00 | $ 80.00
_ $ 4956 [$ 42072 ]|$ 128923 - |s - - |s - |s 80.00
Member Signature:
Date Prepared: November 4, 2024 Deputy Mayor Stipend for #REF! $ 1,455.55
$ 1,844.55 Council-related Per diems| $ 558.64 80.00 |Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,455.55 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 2,014.19
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,325.64 Mileage| $ 49.56
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ - - |Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,063.75
Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ 80.00 80.00 |Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim} $ 2,143.75 |
Oct 2024 2024-12-06






